The TAI-200 Temperature Alarm Indicator features a remote sensor,
adjustable tamper resistant high/low setpoint limits, automatic alarm reset,
24VAC alarm output and both audible and visible alarms. The TAI-210 model
features a surface mount case. Both models include ES-100 sensor. Upon
alarm status, a reset button may be depressed to silence the audible alarm
only for a selectable period of time (4 min. or 30 min.) while the “out of
range” situation is corrected. The TAI-200 will automatically reset back to a
normal mode once the temperature conditions are satisfied. Versatility and

GROUND OR SHORT VOLTAGE INPUT OR OUTPUT LEADS!  Do not obstruct case ventilation holes.
Installation & Operation
Ordering Information
In addition to standard models, Control Products specializes in complete custom design of electronic controls.
Modifications of standard controls such as wire length and guarded access are also available.  Please consult our sales
department for more information.
Control Products, Inc. warrants it products to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use for one
year and is not responsible for consequential damages or installation costs of any nature.  Exposure to contaminants and
extreme environmental conditions such as moisture, temperature, chemicals, etc. may cause the unit to degrade or fail.
Control Products accepts no liability for product applications or customer application testing.
rev 7-01   p/n: xxxx0001B
Custom Design & Modifications
Please use the following example to determine the correct part number when ordering this part.  Full ordering informa-
tion may be found on our Standard Products Price Sheet.
TAI - 200 - 12
TAI = Temperature Alarm Indicator Series
200 = Flush Mount (°F)
201 = Flush Mount (°C)
210 = Surface Mount (°F)
211 = Surface Mount (°C)
Supply Voltage Options
12 = VAC
24 = VAC
12VDC = VDC
24VDC = VDC
Warranty